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Team - Division 1

TOVIL

MEDWAY

SITTINGBOURNE STALLIONS
SELINDGE SWANS

SHEPPEY

SWANLEY OLYMPIC
NORTHFLEET EAGLES
TUNBRIDGE WELLS WARRIORS
RAINHAM CRICKET CLUB
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SF
116
105

94

92

92

90

89

85

53

SA LF
60 561
79 523
82 510
84 501
92 500
86 486
95 500
99 471
139 387

LA
428
463
473
476
493
451
510
517
628

Tons
1624
1382
1452
1520
1428
1451
1552
1367
1300

180's

126
136
102
68
105
86
65
101
70

T/AVE

25.34
24.43
24.30
24.23
24.15
24.53
23.72
23.53
22.38

Points
131
119
104
103
100

98
95
89
54



